
A
pp

ro
ve

rs
: A

tta
rd

, J
as

on
 S

 0
8/

17
/2

01
7

CONSTRUCTION STD'S.
MANUAL NO.3

SECTION NO. 32
MH'S CABLE

FIELD MANUAL NO. 17
SECION NO. 3

MANHOLES, CABLES

CABLE MANHOLE TYPE M11-6
INSTALLATION

11'-6" x 4'-6" x 6'-6"
CONSOLIDATED EDISON COMPANY OF N.Y. INC.

DISTRIBUTION ENGINEERING DEPT.
DATE:              9/15/54 DWG.

NO.:
EO-2468-B REV. 29
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